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Conductor, composer and arranger Howard Cable has been a leading figure in the musical life of Canada for over 60 years. In 
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Howard Cable

 The McIntyre Ranch was founded in 1894 by Billy McIntyre of Utah. On the Milk River Ridge on the Great
Divide in Alberta, just North of the Montana border, it is 56,000 acres and considered to be the largest tract 
of undisturbed grassland in North America. The Thrall family now owns the ranch and Dr. Ralph Thrall Jr. 
commissioned this composition, asking that the work incorporate his favourite songs of the West and that the
finale be a celebration of the Blackfoot Confederacy.
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PREVIEW ONLY



&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

?

?

?

?

?

?

b

b

b

b

b b

b b

b b

b b

b b b

b b b

b b b

b b b

b b b

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

B b Piccolo Trumpet

Bb Trumpet 1

Bb Trumpet 2

Bb Trumpet 3

F Horn 1

F Horn 2

F Horn 3

F Horn 4

Trombone 1

Trombone 2

Trombone 3

Euphonium

Tuba

Timpani
(optional)

Percussion
(optional)

Slowly  q»§§
Cowboy's Gettin'-up Holler
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